
Hotel Contact Person Phone # Email Rate

1 Best Western Premier Tim Shellenberger 717-561-0875 tim.shellenberger@thecentralhotelharrisburg.com $135.95

2 Best Western Plus Enola Brittany 717-635-2523 bwenola@areyamanagement.com $89.00

3 Best Western Plus New Cumberland Sonia Uditis 717-774-4440 bwnc@areyamanagement.com $84.99

4 Clarion Inn & Suites Harrisburg Dina 717-545-9089 clarioninn156@gmail.com Email for Best Rate

5 Clarion Inn New Cumberland Deborah McClintock 717-774-2721 dmcclintock@padutchhotels.com $89.00

6 Cocoa Country Inn Tabitha Lauro 717-533-2834 cocoacountryinn@gmail.com $84.00

7 Comfort Suites Grantville Andy Bhavsar 717-469-8181 sales.pa295@gmail.com Email for Best Rate

8 Comort Inn Hershey Debbie Toomey 717-566-2050 debbie.toomey@dhotelgroup.com Call for Best Rate

9 Comort Suites Hummelstown Joseph Lupoli 717-566-3000 jlupoli@padutchhotels.com $109.00

10 CourtYard Marriot West Rebecca Heefer 717-766-9006 rheefner@shanercorp.com $119.00

11 Hampton Inn Harrisburg Kirsha Damone 717-540-0900 kirsha.damone@hilton.com $119.00

12 Hampton Inn Harrisburg West Emily Evelhoch 717-691-1300 eevelhoch@high.net $129.00

13 Hampton Inn Hershey Rt 422 Melissa Hoke 717-533-8400 melissa.hoke@hilton.com $169.00

14 Hilton Harrisburg Nick DiFrancesco 717-237-6402 dominic.difrancesco@hilton.com Call for Best Rate

15 Holiday Inn Express Harrisburg NE Christine Harrison 717-540-8400 charrison@padutchhotels.com $100.00

16 Holiday Inn Express Lebanon Joanna Vazquez 717-273-9800 frontdesk17046@gmail.com 15% OFF BAR

17 Holiday Inn Express New Cumberland Nicole Houseal 717-774-6400 hiexnewcumb@gmail.com $110.00

18 Holiday Inn Grantville Christine Kelley 717-469-0661 christinekelley@stayholiday.com $105.00

19 Holiday Inn Harrisburg East Christine Dunn 717-939-1600 x 186 christine.dunn@dhotelgroup.com $119.00

20 La Quinta Inn & Suites Ana Bautista 717-566-7666 anablaquinta@gmail.com 15% OFF BAR

21 Milton Hotel Jane Koppenhaver 717-704-0728 jane.koppenhaver@redlion.com $79.00

22 Red Lion Harrisburg Jane Koppenhaver 717-704-0728 jane.koppenhaver@redlion.com $125.00

23 Red Roof Inn Hershey Keya Patel 717-533-1234 I0401@redroof.com Call for Best Rate

24 Springhill Suiets Hershey Brenda Lee Schaeffer 717-583-2222 bschaeffer@horstrealty.com $159.00

25 Springhill Suites Harrisburg Kirsha Damone 717-540-5100 kdamone@khmhotels.com $119.00

26 Towneplace Suites Harrisburg Jennifer Field 717-558-0200 jennifer.field@hhmlp.com $109.00

Room Reservation Information

2. Tell the contact person or front desk attendant that you are playing at In The Net, to receive the discounted rate

3. Discounted rates listed above are only for group blocks, and valid until 30 days prior to the tournament date

Black Friday Brawl

4. After booking rooms, complete lodging form and email to brad@inthenet.com, or fax to 717-838-8703

5. Teams are REQUIRED to book rooms an ITN sponsoring hotel, listed above

1. Review each hotel's ammentities & location at www.baseball.inthenet.com or www.inthenet.com > sponsors

Questions & Information

In The Net Sports Complex
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798 Airport Rd Palmyra, PA 17078

717-838-8706 * www.inthenet.com * sue@inthenet.com


